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$19.06 0 49 0.00 18,487.00 17,637.00 850.00 850.00 1 1

$17.00 0 49 0.00 18,487.00 16,637.00 1,850.00 1,000.00 2 1

$16.50 0 49 0.00 18,487.00 14,637.00 3,850.00 2,000.00 3 1

$16.10 0 49 0.00 18,487.00 14,487.00 4,000.00 150.00 4 1

$16.00 0 49 0.00 18,487.00 12,860.00 5,627.00 1,627.00 5 1

$15.05 0 49 0.00 18,487.00 10,360.00 8,127.00 2,500.00 6 1

$15.00 0 49 0.00 18,487.00 9,090.00 9,397.00 1,270.00 9 3

$14.69 0 49 0.00 18,487.00 8,591.00 9,896.00 499.00 10 1

$14.50 1 49 200.00 18,487.00 5,791.00 12,696.00 2,800.00 11 1

$14.49 0 48 0.00 18,287.00 5,391.00 12,896.00 200.00 12 1

$14.10 0 48 0.00 18,287.00 5,041.00 13,246.00 350.00 13 1

$14.00 1 48 138.00 18,287.00 4,571.00 13,716.00 470.00 15 2

$13.69 0 47 0.00 18,149.00 4,033.00 14,116.00 400.00 16 1

$13.55 0 47 0.00 18,149.00 3,518.00 14,631.00 515.00 17 1

$13.50 0 47 0.00 18,149.00 3,068.00 15,081.00 450.00 18 1

$13.29 0 47 0.00 18,149.00 1,563.00 16,586.00 1,505.00 20 2

$13.26 0 47 0.00 18,149.00 663.00 17,486.00 900.00 21 1

$13.25 1 47 300.00 18,149.00 663.00 17,486.00 0.00 21 0

$13.09 0 46 0.00 17,849.00 -187.00 18,036.00 550.00 22 1

$13.05 0 46 0.00 17,849.00 -239.00 18,088.00 52.00 23 1

$13.00 0 46 0.00 17,849.00 -1,239.00 19,088.00 1,000.00 26 3

$12.77 0 46 0.00 17,849.00 -1,640.00 19,489.00 401.00 27 1

$12.52 0 46 0.00 17,849.00 -3,690.00 21,539.00 2,050.00 28 1

$12.50 0 46 0.00 17,849.00 -3,890.00 21,739.00 200.00 29 1

$12.49 0 46 0.00 17,849.00 -4,050.00 21,899.00 160.00 30 1

$12.46 0 46 0.00 17,849.00 -4,300.00 22,149.00 250.00 31 1

$12.10 0 46 0.00 17,849.00 -4,600.00 22,449.00 300.00 32 1

$12.00 3 46 933.00 17,849.00 -5,200.00 23,049.00 600.00 33 1

$11.75 0 43 0.00 16,916.00 -6,658.00 23,574.00 525.00 35 2

$11.52 0 43 0.00 16,916.00 -7,058.00 23,974.00 400.00 36 1

$11.50 0 43 0.00 16,916.00 -7,532.00 24,448.00 474.00 37 1

$11.15 1 43 400.00 16,916.00 -7,532.00 24,448.00 0.00 37 0
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$11.11 0 42 0.00 16,516.00 -8,932.00 25,448.00 1,000.00 38 1

$11.00 2 42 700.00 16,516.00 -8,932.00 25,448.00 0.00 38 0

$10.99 0 40 0.00 15,816.00 -11,132.00 26,948.00 1,500.00 39 1

$10.52 0 40 0.00 15,816.00 -11,432.00 27,248.00 300.00 40 1

$10.50 2 40 900.00 15,816.00 -11,632.00 27,448.00 200.00 41 1

$10.20 1 38 250.00 14,916.00 -12,532.00 27,448.00 0.00 41 0

$10.01 0 37 0.00 14,666.00 -13,382.00 28,048.00 600.00 42 1

$10.00 3 37 1,100.00 14,666.00 -14,032.00 28,698.00 650.00 43 1

$9.97 0 34 0.00 13,566.00 -15,532.00 29,098.00 400.00 44 1

$9.50 2 34 355.00 13,566.00 -15,532.00 29,098.00 0.00 44 0

$9.11 0 32 0.00 13,211.00 -16,657.00 29,868.00 770.00 45 1

$9.10 0 32 0.00 13,211.00 -17,157.00 30,368.00 500.00 46 1

$9.06 0 32 0.00 13,211.00 -17,342.00 30,553.00 185.00 47 1

$9.00 3 32 1,600.00 13,211.00 -17,342.00 30,553.00 0.00 47 0

$8.50 0 29 0.00 11,611.00 -19,392.00 31,003.00 450.00 48 1

$8.25 0 29 0.00 11,611.00 -19,992.00 31,603.00 600.00 49 1

$8.11 0 29 0.00 11,611.00 -20,892.00 32,503.00 900.00 50 1

$8.04 0 29 0.00 11,611.00 -21,392.00 33,003.00 500.00 51 1

$8.00 6 29 1,748.00 11,611.00 -21,584.00 33,195.00 192.00 52 1

$7.00 1 23 1,349.00 9,863.00 -23,332.00 33,195.00 0.00 52 0

$6.50 1 22 150.00 8,514.00 -24,681.00 33,195.00 0.00 52 0

$6.46 0 21 0.00 8,364.00 -25,081.00 33,445.00 250.00 53 1

$6.25 1 21 300.00 8,364.00 -25,081.00 33,445.00 0.00 53 0

$6.00 6 20 1,924.00 8,064.00 -25,789.00 33,853.00 408.00 54 1

$5.01 0 14 0.00 6,140.00 -29,163.00 35,303.00 1,450.00 55 1

$5.00 6 14 2,409.00 6,140.00 -29,163.00 35,303.00 0.00 55 0

$4.00 2 8 826.00 3,731.00 -31,572.00 35,303.00 0.00 55 0

$3.00 2 6 529.00 2,905.00 -32,398.00 35,303.00 0.00 55 0

$2.05 0 4 0.00 2,376.00 -33,112.00 35,488.00 185.00 56 1

$2.00 2 4 1,400.00 2,376.00 -33,112.00 35,488.00 0.00 56 0

$1.00 2 2 976.00 976.00 -34,512.00 35,488.00 0.00 56 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $13.09

KGs Offered to Purchase 35,488.00

KGs Offered to Sell 18,487.00
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KGs Sold 17,849.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 56

Purchased Credit 22

Offered to Sell 49

Sold Credit 46


